承  認  書
SPECIFICATION  FOR  APPROVAL
CUSTOMER: 1324
SAMPLE NO: 230414424
DDY PART NO: 68IW 44×0.5H-6R7K-FP
CUST MODEL NO:
DESCRIPTION: 无线充线圈
電話：0752-6207968     0752-6207962

L 6.7uH±10% 加磁片 100KHz/1V TH2828
DCR 65mΩ MAX  25℃ 502BC
3. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
       68IW  -     □   ×  □   - □ -   □□
2 5
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAFT
周光军 黄积有 姚慧娟
A B C D E F G H
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
18.16 20.43 40.80 43.42 7.20 3.63 0.50 1.50
18.09 20.42 40.60 43.55 7.20 3.70 0.50 1.50
18.21 20.43 40.71 43.63 7.12 3.71 0.50 1.50
18.08 20.43 40.75 43.45 7.18 3.67 0.50 1.50
18.09 20.42 40.68 43.51 7.16 3.61 0.50 1.50
18.13 20.43 40.71 43.51 7.17 3.66 0.50 1.50
0.13 0.01 0.20 0.21 0.08 0.10 0.00 0.00
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
 HUI ZHOU DELI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CUSTOMER: 1324 REV NO: A
DESCRIPTION: 无线充线圈 PAGE NO: PAGE 4 OF 6
CUST P/N:  SN. 230414424
PART NO: 68IW 44×0.5H-6R7K-FP DATE: 2023/4/14
4. TEST DATA OF ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC DIMENSIONS(mm)
L DCR
CON.
SPEC. 6.7uH±10%
加磁片
65mΩ MAX
TEST
ITEM
100KHz/1V
1 6.68 45.4
2 6.73 45.5
3 6.75 45.6
4 6.76 45.5
5 6.80 45.4
6
7
8
9
10
X 6.74 45.48 #DIV/0!
R 0.12 0.20 0.00
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAFT
周光军 黄积有 姚慧娟
20.5±
0.5
40.5±
1 44±1 7±1    3.5±
1.5
18±
0.5
综合判定:
COLLIGATION DETERMINANT:
外观尺寸图
0.5±
0.2
不含离型
纸1.6
MAX
 25℃
OK NG
Wave Soldering:
NO